
Sublimation GAMING pads

Avaible sizes: 
90x40 | 60x40 | 48x38 | 36x29 cm

Non-slip bottom, 3 mm thick
Print: full kolor (CMYK)

The price list includes full color printing on the pad.

PACKAGING
DETAILS:

PACKAGING
DETAILS:

- quantity of mousepads: 50 pcs
- weight: 20 kg
- export carton 
  dimentions: 62x42x22 cm
 

- quantity 
  of mousepads: 25 pcs
- weight: 17 kg
- export carton 
  dimentions: 90x40x10 cm
  

PACKAGING
DETAILS:
rolled mouse pads

- quantity 
  of mousepads: 20 pcs
- weight: 15 kg
- export carton 
  dimentions: 44x34x29 cm

collective packaging: 
2 packages x 15 kg = 30 kg

DELIVERY 
COST:

DELIVERY 
COST:

DELIVERY 
COST:

DELIVERY 
COST:

GAM M
PRICE LIST:

GAM L
PRICE LIST:

GAM XLLONG

PRICE LIST:
GAM XL
PRICE LIST:

PACKAGING
DETAILS:

- quantity of mousepads: 100 pcs
- weight: 20 kg
- export carton 
  dimentions: 38x32x35 cm  
 

PACKAGING
DETAILS:

- quantity of mousepads: 50 pcs
- weight: 18 kg
- export carton 
  dimentions: 50x42x18 cm
 

PRICE PER ITEMquantity PRICE PER ITEMquantity

PRICE PER ITEMquantity PRICE PER ITEMquantity

Delivery costquantity Delivery costquantity

Delivery costquantityDelivery costquantity

GAMING MOUSE PAD  Price list

office@mousepad24.eu            mousepad24.eu            +48 81 470 72 93  
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Delivery costquantity

DELIVERY 
COST:

5000 500 EUR

4000 500 EUR

3000 250 EUR

2000 250 EUR

1500 250 EUR

1000 250 EUR

900 225 EUR

800 200 EUR

700 175 EUR

600 150 EUR

500 125 EUR

400 100 EUR

300   75 EUR

200     50 EUR

100     25 EUR

50     25 EUR

25     25 EUR

1     25 EUR

Delivery costquantity

DELIVERY 
COST:

5000 1250 EUR

4000 1000 EUR

3000 750 EUR

2000 500 EUR

1500 500 EUR

1000 250 EUR

900 250 EUR

800 250 EUR

700 250 EUR

600 250 EUR

500 250 EUR

400 200 EUR

300 150 EUR

200  100 EUR

100     50 EUR

50     25 EUR

25     25 EUR

1     25 EUR

Delivery costquantity

DELIVERY 
COST:

5000 2750 EUR

4000 2250 EUR

3000 1750 EUR

2000 1250 EUR

1500 950 EUR

1000 625 EUR

900 500 EUR

800 500 EUR

700 450 EUR

600 375 EUR

500 325 EUR

400 250 EUR

300 200 EUR

200  125 EUR

100     75 EUR

50     50 EUR

25     25 EUR

1     25 EUR

Delivery costquantity

DELIVERY 
COST:

5000 1750 EUR

4000 1250 EUR

3000 1000 EUR

2000 750 EUR

1500 500 EUR

1000 500 EUR

900 450 EUR

800 250 EUR

700 250 EUR

600 250 EUR

500 250 EUR

400 200 EUR

300 150 EUR

200  100 EUR

100     50 EUR

50     25 EUR

25     25 EUR

1     25 EUR


